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Atlantic Home Meet - 2/21/2018

Atlantic High School

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls High Jump (1)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wellington H126 Cowles, Keshailyn _________1

Event  2   Boys High Jump (9)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Royal Palm B111 manasseh, Anthony _________1

Olympic Heig84 Theodore, Fuge _________2

Atlantic HS39 Williams, Jahad _________3

Wellington H150 Griffin, Jeremy _________4

Atlantic HS19 Bush, Joshua _________5

Olympic Heig70 Bent, Morgan _________6

Wellington H160 Williams, Reginald _________7

Wellington H151 Hayford-Jackson, Stephen _________8

Wellington H161 Winer, Josh _________9

Event  3   Girls Pole Vault (4)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wellington H137 Matos, Ashley _________1

Wellington H134 Holmberg, Holly _________2

Wellington H142 Woolbine, Victoria _________3

Wellington H130 Gilliam, Macy _________4

Event  5   Girls Long Jump (4)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wellington H129 Frazier, Tamya _________1

Wellington H128 Frazier, Tamara _________2

Wellington H140 Wilks, Christie _________3

Wellington H141 Williams, Andreana _________4

Event  6   Boys Long Jump (11)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Royal Palm B105 Cruickshank, Derrick _________1

Olympic Heig84 Theodore, Fuge _________2

Atlantic HS39 Williams, Jahad _________3

Royal Palm B121 silencieus, carlos _________4

Wellington H154 Perez, Will _________5

Atlantic HS19 Bush, Joshua _________6

Wellington H145 Bryant Jr., Xavier _________7

Wellington H150 Griffin, Jeremy _________8

Wellington H151 Hayford-Jackson, Stephen _________9

Olympic Heig68 Bagwon, Josh _________10

Gold Coast C49 Joseph, job _________11

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump (3)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wellington H129 Frazier, Tamya _________1

Wellington H128 Frazier, Tamara _________2

Wellington H125 Cook, Alicia _________3

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump (5)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wellington H150 Griffin, Jeremy _________1

Royal Palm B117 Nelson, Quieton _________2

Wellington H147 Chin, Dorian _________3

Wellington H146 Burgess, O'Mari _________4

Wellington H145 Bryant Jr., Xavier _________5

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw (8)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wellington H133 Gunnels, Lynn _________1

Atlantic HS4 Johnson, Amari _________2

Atlantic HS8 Philistin, Andjerline _________3

Olympic Heig60 Jacsaint, Kenisha _________4

Olympic Heig64 Marin, Nicole _________5

Royal Palm B96 Rosario, Lynn _________6

Wellington H127 Escamilla, Isabella _________7

Royal Palm B87 Allen, Zackiya _________8

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw (9)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Atlantic HS34 McCants, Tyler _________1

Atlantic HS30 Gustave, Ans-Spencer _________2

Olympic Heig78 Lawhon, Riley _________3

Royal Palm B119 Patterson, Malcolm _________4

Royal Palm B102 Bellahomme, Frantz _________5

Atlantic HS33 Matilus, Jeremiah _________6

Royal Palm B114 Moutaouakkil, Yassine _________7

Royal Palm B113 McGill, Prince _________8

Gold Coast C46 Holmes, Deonjae _________9

Event  11   Girls Shot Put (11)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Atlantic HS4 Johnson, Amari _________1

Olympic Heig60 Jacsaint, Kenisha _________2

Wellington H141 Williams, Andreana _________3

Wellington H133 Gunnels, Lynn _________4

Royal Palm B96 Rosario, Lynn _________5

Olympic Heig64 Marin, Nicole _________6

Royal Palm B87 Allen, Zackiya _________7

Atlantic HS5 Louis, Celine _________8

Wellington H136 Macius, Haley _________9

Wellington H127 Escamilla, Isabella _________10

Atlantic HS1 Augustin, Abigail _________11
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Event  12   Boys Shot Put (8)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Royal Palm B102 Bellahomme, Frantz _________1

Olympic Heig78 Lawhon, Riley _________2

Royal Palm B119 Patterson, Malcolm _________3

Atlantic HS23 Damier, Freud _________4

Atlantic HS20 Charles, Marc _________5

Royal Palm B113 McGill, Prince _________6

Royal Palm B114 Moutaouakkil, Yassine _________7

Atlantic HS38 Wells, Derrick _________8

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (1)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AWellington H _________4A

1) #123 Bojanowski, Jenna 2) #139 Wight, Francesca

3) #135 Lopez, Caitlin 4) #125 Cook, Alicia

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (3)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARoyal Palm B _________3A

1) #118 Ocasio, Miguel 2) #103 Brooks, Alex

3) #106 Dhaiti, Calheb 4) #109 Jones, Demitre

AAtlantic HS _________4A

1) #24 Daout, James 2) #25 Desir, Zacharie

3) #40 Young, Daniel 4) #29 Golaub, Matthew

AWellington H _________5A

1) #143 Adonis, Rodolph 2) #155 Petrovich, Derich

3) #152 Hollister, Jett 4) #158 Richardson, Charles

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (6)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Royal Palm B88 Davis, Keniyah _________2

Wellington H124 Bojanowski, Kathryn _________3

Gold Coast C41 Davis, Alexis _________4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Wellington H125 Cook, Alicia _________2

Wellington H131 Glenn, Catherine _________3

Royal Palm B99 Young, Emani _________4

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Royal Palm B110 Louis Jean, Ronaldo _________1

Olympic Heig84 Theodore, Fuge _________2

Wellington H159 Vaughan, Luke _________3

Atlantic HS15 Baxter, Johathan _________4

Royal Palm B117 Nelson, Quieton _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Wellington H151 Hayford-Jackson, Stephen _________1

Wellington H162 Wray, Nigel _________2

Atlantic HS37 Thomas, Jasper _________3

Atlantic HS16 Beaubrun, Fritzly _________4

Olympic Heig82 Scott, Brian _________5

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash (15)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Gold Coast C42 Wimberly, Akira _________1

Atlantic HS2 Casimir, Surenity _________2

Olympic Heig63 Lockridge, Jaylah _________3

Atlantic HS6 Marc, Marie _________4

Royal Palm B91 Jenkins, J'Aliyah _________5

Atlantic HS7 Marseille, Jasmine _________6

Olympic Heig67 Sadik, Alexandra _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Royal Palm B93 louis  juste, kenisha _________1

Royal Palm B97 Smikle, Denise _________2

Olympic Heig55 Bruney, Bianca _________3

Wellington H129 Frazier, Tamya _________4

Wellington H138 Scille, Kameron _________5

Wellington H140 Wilks, Christie _________6

Royal Palm B95 Ramsey, Ewannie _________7

Olympic Heig65 Michel, Cassandra _________8

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash (18)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Gold Coast C43 Bynes, Thomas _________3

Olympic Heig80 Nelson, Caneil _________4

Gold Coast C49 Joseph, job _________5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Olympic Heig74 Evans, Darnell _________1

Royal Palm B112 McFarlin, Djuan _________2

Royal Palm B116 Nelson, Ishmael _________3

Wellington H156 Previlma, Christain _________4

Royal Palm B105 Cruickshank, Derrick _________5

Olympic Heig72 Clark, Reis _________6

Wellington H145 Bryant Jr., Xavier _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Atlantic HS14 Antoine, Seddrick _________1

Royal Palm B121 silencieus, carlos _________2

Olympic Heig71 Brown, Ricardo _________3

Atlantic HS17 Brown, Christian _________4

Atlantic HS32 Jackson, Javon _________5

Atlantic HS27 Doreus, Sondere _________6

Wellington H154 Perez, Will _________7

Wellington H153 McKenzie, Aniik _________8
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Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run (5)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlantic HS9 Rodriguez, Alize _________2A

Wellington H132 Griffin, Rachael _________3A

Wellington H135 Lopez, Caitlin _________4A

Atlantic HS10 Snavely, Lexi _________5A

Wellington H122 Batista, Natalie _________6A

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run (15)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Wellington H144 Asuncion, Tyler _________1A

Gold Coast C50 Koonce, Jamie _________1B

Atlantic HS21 Choice, Myles _________2A

Olympic Heig83 Smurlick, Dylan _________2B

Royal Palm B108 Hunter, James _________3A

Wellington H161 Winer, Josh _________3B

Wellington H158 Richardson, Charles _________4A

Olympic Heig75 Feldman, Alex _________4B

Atlantic HS29 Golaub, Matthew _________5A

Olympic Heig76 Gerard, Kyler _________5B

Wellington H152 Hollister, Jett _________6A

Royal Palm B104 Charles, Jose _________6B

Atlantic HS28 Eriksen, John _________7A

Gold Coast C47 James, Tavaris _________7B

Atlantic HS36 Rubio-Hidalgo, Marc _________8A

Event  21   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (2)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AWellington H _________4

1) #129 Frazier, Tamya 2) #140 Wilks, Christie

3) #128 Frazier, Tamara 4) #131 Glenn, Catherine

AOlympic Heig _________5

1) #55 Bruney, Bianca 2) #63 Lockridge, Jaylah

3) #65 Michel, Cassandra 4) #67 Sadik, Alexandra

Event  22   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (4)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AOlympic Heig _________3

1) #71 Brown, Ricardo 2) #72 Clark, Reis

3) #74 Evans, Darnell 4) #80 Nelson, Caneil

AAtlantic HS _________4

1) #13 Allison, Travelis 2) #32 Jackson, Javon

3) #14 Antoine, Seddrick 4) #17 Brown, Christian

AWellington H _________5

1) #153 McKenzie, Aniik 2) #156 Previlma, Christain

3) #150 Griffin, Jeremy 4) #154 Perez, Will

AGold Coast C _________6

1) #43 Bynes, Thomas 2) #49 Joseph, job

3) #51 Puris, David 4) #44 Charles, Joshua

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash (13)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Royal Palm B98 Ward, Shakera _________2

Olympic Heig66 Pichardo, Alexandra _________3

Royal Palm B97 Smikle, Denise _________4

Royal Palm B91 Jenkins, J'Aliyah _________5

Olympic Heig57 Cea Valdenegro, Damaris _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Atlantic HS3 Guillame, Rebecca _________1

Royal Palm B93 louis  juste, kenisha _________2

Olympic Heig55 Bruney, Bianca _________3

Wellington H138 Scille, Kameron _________4

Wellington H126 Cowles, Keshailyn _________5

Wellington H128 Frazier, Tamara _________6

Atlantic HS11 Straghn, Ryala _________7

Olympic Heig59 Exil, Sonia _________8

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash (18)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Gold Coast C45 Fleming, Jamir _________3

Gold Coast C48 Jenkins, Javon _________4

Gold Coast C51 Puris, David _________5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Olympic Heig68 Bagwon, Josh _________1

Olympic Heig79 London, Jamal _________2

Royal Palm B118 Ocasio, Miguel _________3

Wellington H146 Burgess, O'Mari _________4

Wellington H145 Bryant Jr., Xavier _________5

Royal Palm B105 Cruickshank, Derrick _________6

Olympic Heig73 Emile, Kebby _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Atlantic HS19 Bush, Joshua _________1

Royal Palm B121 silencieus, carlos _________2

Royal Palm B100 Bailey, Jordan _________3

Olympic Heig77 Guillaume, Andy _________4

Wellington H143 Adonis, Rodolph _________5

Atlantic HS40 Young, Daniel _________6

Wellington H155 Petrovich, Derich _________7

Atlantic HS26 Desjardins, Sanchez _________8

Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Atlantic HS8 Philistin, Andjerline _________1

Wellington H124 Bojanowski, Kathryn _________2

Olympic Heig52 Arthur, Hali _________3

Wellington H123 Bojanowski, Jenna _________4

Olympic Heig59 Exil, Sonia _________5
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  25   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (10))
Olympic Heig65 Michel, Cassandra _________1

Wellington H125 Cook, Alicia _________2

Royal Palm B99 Young, Emani _________3

Wellington H131 Glenn, Catherine _________4

Royal Palm B88 Davis, Keniyah _________5

Event  26   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (15)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Olympic Heig84 Theodore, Fuge _________1

Wellington H147 Chin, Dorian _________2

Olympic Heig69 Baker, Sharif _________3

Olympic Heig82 Scott, Brian _________4

Olympic Heig81 Palumbo, Christopher _________5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Wellington H151 Hayford-Jackson, Stephen _________1

Royal Palm B110 Louis Jean, Ronaldo _________2

Atlantic HS15 Baxter, Johathan _________3

Wellington H156 Previlma, Christain _________4

Royal Palm B107 Hill, Bradley _________5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Wellington H162 Wray, Nigel _________1

Royal Palm B117 Nelson, Quieton _________2

Atlantic HS17 Brown, Christian _________3

Atlantic HS16 Beaubrun, Fritzly _________4

Atlantic HS37 Thomas, Jasper _________5

Event  27   Girls 800 Meter Run (11)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Olympic Heig58 Davis, Saanaz _________1A

Atlantic HS9 Rodriguez, Alize _________2A

Wellington H122 Batista, Natalie _________3A

Royal Palm B89 desire, diane _________3B

Wellington H139 Wight, Francesca _________4A

Royal Palm B94 McCarla, Anecia _________4B

Atlantic HS10 Snavely, Lexi _________5A

Wellington H137 Matos, Ashley _________5B

Olympic Heig54 Bobyack, Anabella _________6A

Royal Palm B92 Johnson, Essriah _________7A

Wellington H123 Bojanowski, Jenna _________8A

Event  28   Boys 800 Meter Run (16)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlantic HS22 Corretjer, Terrance _________1A

Wellington H144 Asuncion, Tyler _________1B

Royal Palm B103 Brooks, Alex _________2A

Wellington H159 Vaughan, Luke _________2B

Royal Palm B109 Jones, Demitre _________3A

Olympic Heig75 Feldman, Alex _________3B

Atlantic HS29 Golaub, Matthew _________4A

Wellington H152 Hollister, Jett _________4B

Royal Palm B115 Napolotanio, Stefano _________5A

Wellington H160 Williams, Reginald _________5B

Royal Palm B106 Dhaiti, Calheb _________6A

Olympic Heig86 Valcour, Andy _________6B

Olympic Heig76 Gerard, Kyler _________7A

Olympic Heig85 Truillo, Jonathan _________7B

Atlantic HS24 Daout, James _________8A

Atlantic HS35 Pedraza, Nicolas _________8B

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash (13)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Atlantic HS2 Casimir, Surenity _________2

Olympic Heig59 Exil, Sonia _________3

Atlantic HS7 Marseille, Jasmine _________4

Royal Palm B88 Davis, Keniyah _________5

Olympic Heig63 Lockridge, Jaylah _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Olympic Heig65 Michel, Cassandra _________1

Atlantic HS6 Marc, Marie _________2

Olympic Heig55 Bruney, Bianca _________3

Royal Palm B99 Young, Emani _________4

Wellington H138 Scille, Kameron _________5

Wellington H126 Cowles, Keshailyn _________6

Royal Palm B97 Smikle, Denise _________7

Royal Palm B93 louis  juste, kenisha _________8

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash (15)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Royal Palm B121 silencieus, carlos _________1

Wellington H149 Fleurimont, Benjamin _________2

Olympic Heig74 Evans, Darnell _________3

Atlantic HS18 Bush, Chasen _________4

Atlantic HS12 Alcero, Angelo _________5

Atlantic HS31 Gustave, Rondeson _________6

Wellington H157 Rajiman, Robin _________7
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash (15))
Atlantic HS14 Antoine, Seddrick _________1

Olympic Heig72 Clark, Reis _________2

Royal Palm B100 Bailey, Jordan _________3

Wellington H154 Perez, Will _________4

Olympic Heig71 Brown, Ricardo _________5

Royal Palm B105 Cruickshank, Derrick _________6

Olympic Heig80 Nelson, Caneil _________7

Royal Palm B116 Nelson, Ishmael _________8

Event  31   Women 3200 Meter Run (4)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlantic HS9 Rodriguez, Alize _________3A

Wellington H132 Griffin, Rachael _________4A

Atlantic HS10 Snavely, Lexi _________5A

Wellington H124 Bojanowski, Kathryn _________6A

Event  32   Boys 3200 Meter Run (6)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atlantic HS21 Choice, Myles _________2A

Wellington H148 Davis, James _________3A

Atlantic HS36 Rubio-Hidalgo, Marc _________4A

Royal Palm B108 Hunter, James _________5A

Atlantic HS35 Pedraza, Nicolas _________6A

Atlantic HS25 Desir, Zacharie _________7A

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (4)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AOlympic Heig _________3

1) #53 Barbuto, Natalia 2) #56 Castillo, Natalia

3) #61 Jerome, Arielle 4) #62 Klavans, Alyssa

AWellington H _________4

1) #138 Scille, Kameron 2) #126 Cowles, Keshailyn

3) #139 Wight, Francesca 4) #131 Glenn, Catherine

ARoyal Palm B _________5

1) #93 louis  juste, kenisha 2) #97 Smikle, Denise

3) #88 Davis, Keniyah 4) #99 Young, Emani

AAtlantic HS _________6

1) #7 Marseille, Jasmine 2) #3 Guillame, Rebecca

3) #6 Marc, Marie 4) #11 Straghn, Ryala

Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (4)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARoyal Palm B _________3

1) #105 Cruickshank, Derrick 2) #100 Bailey, Jordan

3) #106 Dhaiti, Calheb 4) #115 Napolotanio, Stefano

AAtlantic HS _________4

1) #16 Beaubrun, Fritzly 2) #29 Golaub, Matthew

3) #15 Baxter, Johathan 4) #17 Brown, Christian

AWellington H _________5

1) #143 Adonis, Rodolph 2) #155 Petrovich, Derich

3) #156 Previlma, Christain 4) #146 Burgess, O'Mari

AOlympic Heig _________6

1) #68 Bagwon, Josh 2) #73 Emile, Kebby

3) #77 Guillaume, Andy 4) #79 London, Jamal


